
C Y C L E S design Coen Munsters

Tabletop surfaceArticle number

finishings

tabletop surface

customizing

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

CT = coffee table   DT = dining table   WT = wall table

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

price group 1price group 1

price group 2price group 2

410 - 414 - 420 - 421 - 430 - 435 - 440
other finishings on request

for surfaces, visit cycasi.com

customizing possible: info@cycasi.com

10047

10048

10052

10053

10057

10058

DT260

DT260

CT140 

CT140

WT140

WT140

10047 DT260 + Top surface price group 1
10048 DT260 + Top surface price group 2

10052 CT140 + Top surface price group 1
10053 CT140 + Top surface price group 2

10057 WT140 + Top surface price group 1
10058 WT140 + Top surface price group 2

 260 cm 102,36”

196 cm 77,28” 60 cm 23,62”

100 cm 39,37”

75,5 cm 29,72”

4 cm 1,57”

 140 cm 55,12”

42 cm 16,54”

 1,2 cm 0,47”

40 cm 15,74”140 cm 55,11”

80 cm 31,49” 40 cm 15,74”

4 cm 1,57”

75,5 cm 29,72”


